
Landsdelskretsstevne, bane 7-11 juni 2017 Overhalla

Klasse 3-5
1 Jørgen Andersen Vemundvik 5 50 47 50 147 98 245 99 344 7 Stjerne

2 Roger Størseth Lånke 5 50 48 50 148 96 244 99 343 3 Stjerne

3 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 49 48 49 146 98 244 99 343 2 Stjerne

4 Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik 5 N 50 48 49 147 96 243 99 342 8 Stjerne

5 Hans Bakken Nordre Skage 5 50 47 47 144 97 241 100 341 6 Stjerne

6 Espen By Dyrendahl Rissa 5 L 49 48 49 146 95 241 100 341 4 Stjerne

7 Mona Isene Rennebu 5 K 50 46 49 145 95 240 100 340 5 Stjerne

8 Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 5 K 49 50 49 148 94 242 98 340 4 Stjerne

9 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 4 N 50 47 49 146 94 240 99 339 4 Stjerne

10 Oddvar M Hustad Nordre Skage 5 49 48 48 145 95 240 99 339 1 Stjerne

11 Knut Øien Byneset 5 N 49 47 49 145 96 241 97 338 2 Stjerne

12 Hans Erling Øien Byneset 5 A 49 48 49 146 96 242 96 338 1 Medalje

13 Ove Andre Sæternes Nordre Skage 5 L 50 46 48 144 94 238 99 337 4 Stjerne

14 Geir Raaen Skjelstadmark 4 48 47 47 142 97 239 98 337 4 Stjerne

15 Helge Anshushaug Soknedal 5 N 50 44 49 143 96 239 98 337 2 Stjerne

16 Charlotte F. Kristiansen Egge 5 K 49 47 48 144 96 240 97 337 2 Medalje

17 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 5 AK 49 47 47 143 97 240 97 337 1 Stjerne

18 Ole Jo Brembu Høylandet 5 N 50 48 48 146 96 242 95 337 1 Stjerne

19 Oddvar Steen Nordre Skage 4 49 47 47 143 96 239 97 336 5 Medalje

20 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal 5 49 43 50 142 95 237 99 336 4 Stjerne

21 Morten Nordtug Forr 4 49 44 49 142 94 236 99 335 5 Stjerne

22 Venke Sverkmo
Namdalseid og 

Lyngen
4 K 48 45 47 140 96 236 98 334 3

Stjerne

23 Tor Helge Olsen Overhalla 4 49 43 48 140 99 239 94 333 4 Stjerne

24 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 K 47 46 43 136 100 236 97 333 2 Stjerne

25 Sverre Vestvik Beitstad 4 N 49 46 49 144 96 240 93 333 2 Stjerne

26 Atle M Bergin Overhalla 4 50 45 46 141 96 237 95 332 2 Medalje

27 Tommy K. Brandtzæg Mære 3 A 48 46 48 142 93 235 96 331 3 Medalje

28 Jo Inge Fladvad Nordre Skage 5 50 42 47 139 97 236 94 330 1

29 Tore Brandtzæg Mære 4 50 44 46 140 95 235 92 327 0



E.Jun
1 Ane R. Melting Mosvik 50 48 50 148 96 244 99 343 4 Nammomedalje

Forsv.f u-medalje

ER
1 Hanna Haabeth Aasen 50 50 50 150 100 250 99 349 4 Nammomedalje

Forsv.f u-medalje

2 Audun S. Holtan Mære 50 50 50 150 98 248 100 348 8 Ungdomsmedalje

3 Aleksander Trøa Olsen Stordalen 50 49 50 149 100 249 99 348 6 Ungdomsmedalje

4 Dina Bratland Vikna 50 49 50 149 99 248 99 347 4

5 Elise Solum Bakken Nordre Skage 49 50 50 149 100 249 98 347 4

5 Erik Bauge Rissa 50 50 49 149 100 249 98 347 4

7 Marius Edvardsen Kolvereid 50 50 50 150 100 250 97 347 3

JUN
1 Andre Raaen Skjelstadmark 50 49 50 149 99 248 100 348 7 Nammomedalje

Forsv.f u-medalje

2 Lars jr Halland Rennebu 50 50 50 150 97 247 100 347 6 Ungdomsmedalje

3 Stian Mosand Hanssen Klæbu 50 47 50 147 99 246 100 346 8 Ungdomsmedalje

4 Rune K. Brandtzæg Mære 50 48 50 148 98 246 100 346 6

5 Simen Bredesen Kolvereid 50 50 50 150 98 248 97 345 4

6 Hilde Lund Moen Overhalla 50 48 50 148 96 244 100 344 6

Rek
1 May Ingrid Raaen Skjelstadmark 48 50 49 147 97 244 98 342 6 Nammomedalje

Forsv.f u-medalje

2 Eirin Raaen Skjelstadmark 49 49 48 146 96 242 100 342 4 Ungdomsmedalje

3 Madelen Mjøsund Lånke 49 49 50 148 93 241 100 341 7 Ungdomsmedalje

4 Lars Arild Løkken Mosvik 49 49 48 146 96 242 99 341 2



5 Stine Tilset
Opdal og 

Midtbygden
50 48 49 147 94 241 98 339 3

6 Sondre Trøen Rissa 46 49 47 142 98 240 97 337 3

V65
1 Birger Risvik Overhalla 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 7 Gylt medalje

2 Einar Alstad Herfjord 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 5 Sølv medalje

2 Jon O. Skei Skogn 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 5 Sølv medalje

4 Niklaus Haugrønning Byneset 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 4 Sølv medalje

5 Oddmund Rognli Leksvik 50 50 50 150 99 249 100 349 8

6 Erik Grøtan Kvam 50 50 50 150 100 250 99 349 8

7 Halvor Solum Nordre Skage 50 50 50 150 99 249 100 349 7

8 Fridtjof Dypveit Nidaros 50 50 50 150 100 250 99 349 5

9 Odd Nordtug Forr 50 50 50 150 100 250 99 349 3

10 Asbjørn Nordtug Forr 50 50 50 150 100 250 98 348 5

11 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 50 50 50 150 99 249 99 348 3

12 Kjell Oddbjørn Lien Botnan 50 50 50 150 99 249 97 346 5

13 Chris Overgaard Sverkmo Vemundvik 49 50 50 149 100 249 91 340 4

V73
1 Arnfinn Larsen Herfjord 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 9 Gylt medalje

2 Oddbjørn Engen Byneset 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 8 Sølv medalje

3 Edvin Lervik Verdal Søndre 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 7 Sølv medalje

4 Trond Tronstad Leksvik 50 50 50 150 100 250 100 350 6 Sølv medalje

5 Tor Skomsvold Vemundvik 50 49 50 149 100 249 100 349 8

6 Harald Skjelbred Steinkjer 50 50 50 150 100 250 99 349 8

7 John Olav Lund Verdal Søndre 50 50 50 150 100 250 99 349 5

8 Hans Tronstad Leksvik 50 50 50 150 99 249 99 348 7

9 Ivar Stjern Skogn 50 50 50 150 98 248 100 348 6

10 Jostein W. Hoseth Rennebu 50 50 50 150 100 250 98 348 5

11 Olav Solheim Soknedal 49 50 49 148 100 248 96 344 3



Beste under 20 år
1 Hans Erling Øien Byneset 5 49 48 49 146 96 242 96 338 1

2 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 5 49 47 47 143 97 240 97 337 1

3 Tommy K. Brandtzæg Mære 3 48 46 48 142 93 235 96 331 3

Over 55 år - Norma
1 Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik 5 50 48 49 147 96 243 99 342 8

2 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 4 50 47 49 146 94 240 99 339 4

3 Knut Øien Byneset 5 49 47 49 145 96 241 97 338 2

4 Helge Anshushaug Soknedal 5 50 44 49 143 96 239 98 337 2

5 Ole Jo Brembu Høylandet 5 50 48 48 146 96 242 95 337 1

6 Sverre Vestvik Beitstad 4 49 46 49 144 96 240 93 333 2

Beste Kvinne
1 Mona Isene Rennebu 5 50 46 49 145 95 240 100 340 5 Gylt medalje

2 Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 5 49 50 49 148 94 242 98 340 4 Sølv medalje

3 Charlotte F. Kristiansen Egge 5 49 47 48 144 96 240 97 337 2 Bronse medalje

4 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 5 49 47 47 143 97 240 97 337 1

5 Venke Sverkmo
Namdalseid og 

Lyngen
4 48 45 47 140 96 236 98 334 3

6 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 47 46 43 136 100 236 97 333 2

Klasse 2

1 Sanna Marie Sverkmo
Namdalseid og 

Lyngen
49 47 48 144 95 239 99 338 1 Gylt medalje

2 Tore Hervik Øvre Ogndal 48 46 50 144 94 238 99 337 5 Sølv medalje

3 Kåre Edvardsen Kolvereid 49 46 49 144 96 240 96 336 1 Sølv medalje

4 Roy Halseth Malvik 50 44 48 142 97 239 95 334 3

5 Kurt Anzjøn
Namdalseid og 

Lyngen
49 48 48 145 94 239 95 334 1



6 Ketil Sandberg Jøa 46 46 47 139 98 237 95 332 1

7 Christian Espenes Nordre Skage 46 47 49 142 93 235 94 329 2

Kl. 1
1 Per Åsheim Byneset 150 97 247

2 Gunnar Berg Stordalen 142 92 234

3 Magne Nortug Forr 141 91 232

4 Steinar Stokkan Nordre Skage 138 93 231

V55
1 Einar Hagemo Byneset 50 50 50 150 95 245 97 342 2 Gylt medalje

2 Asbjørn Grenstad Klæbu 48 48 49 145 97 242 99 341 4 Sølv medalje

3 Trond Tangstad Mosvik 49 50 50 149 95 244 95 339 2 Sølv medalje

4 Ole Moen Overhalla 50 49 46 145 94 239 99 338 4

5 Willy Sverkmo
Namdalseid og 

Lyngen
50 46 50 146 94 240 98 338 2

6 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 46 47 49 142 96 238 98 336 1

7 Trond Jære Rennebu 47 46 50 143 95 238 95 333 3

8 Tore Olav Moen Herfjord 50 48 50 148 97 245 87 332 0

Samlagsskyting - Senior
1 Uttrøndelag 385 6 Gylte medaljer

1 Roger Størseth Lånke 5 95 1

2 Ingeborg Rosøy Heim/Hemne 5 97 1

3 Edvin Aamot Orkla 5 96 1

4 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 97 3

2 Gauldal 382 7

1 Mona Isene Rennebu 5 94 1

2 Peder Bakken Singsås 5 96 2

3 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 97 1

4 Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 95 3

3 Fosen 380 8



1 Tore Byberg Rissa 5 92 1

2 Kristin Dyrendahl Rissa 5 95 2

3 Thomas Bakøy Sunde Rissa 5 96 2

4 Espen By Dyrendahl Rissa 5 97 3

4 Namdal 378 13

1 Hans Bakken Nordre Skage 5 96 3

2 Audun Fiskum Harran 5 89 1

3 Joakim Bangstad Indre Bindal 5 97 5

4 Jørgen Andersen Vemundvik 5 96 4

5 Inntrøndelag 375 4

1 Anton Jenssen Mosvik 5 89 0

2 Sanna Ystgaard Mære 4 95 2

3 Kristian Andersen Øvre Ogndal 5 96 2

4 Arnfinn Tangstad Mosvik 5 95 0

Samlagsskyting - Ungdom
1 Inntrøndelag 395 17 Gylte medaljer

1 Hanna Haabeth Aasen ER 100 6

2 Audun S. Holtan Mære ER 100 4

3 Rune K. Brandtzæg Mære J 97 5

4 Bendik Giskås Øvre Ogndal J 98 2

2 Gauldal 394 21

1 Ørjan Martinsen Hage
Opdal og 

Midtbygden
ER 96 2

2 Peder Eidem
Opdal og 

Midtbygden
ER 99 5

3 Lars jr Halland Rennebu J 99 7

4 Arnt Tomas Sundli Soknedal J 100 7

3 Uttrøndelag 392 16

1 Madelen Mjøsund Lånke R 96 2

2 Aleksander Trøa Olsen Stordalen ER 100 6

3 Stian Mosand Hanssen Klæbu J 97 3



4 Andre Raaen Skjelstadmark J 99 5

4 Namdal 388 20

1 Elise Solum Bakken Nordre Skage ER 100 5

2 Dina Bratland Vikna ER 100 7

3 Daniel Fladvad Nordre Skage J 95 3

4 Marte Solstad Risvik Overhalla J 93 5

5 Fosen 373 17

1 Sondre Trøen Rissa R 99 6

2 Erik Bauge Rissa ER 100 9

3 Magnus Bakøy Sunde Rissa ER 90 1

4 Sigurd Sve Rissa ER 84 1

Samlagsskyting - Veteran
1 Uttrøndelag 399 22 Gylte medaljer

1 Fridtjof Dypveit Nidaros V65 100 10

2 Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems V65 100 4

3 Asbjørn Grenstad Klæbu V55 99 3

4 Harald Denstad Stjørdal V55 100 5

2 Gauldal 398 24

1 Olav Solheim Soknedal V73 100 8

2 Jostein W. Hoseth Rennebu V73 100 9

3 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu V55 99 3

4 Ole Steigedal Meldal V55 99 4

3 Inntrøndelag 396 25

1 Helge Elvebakk Levanger og Frol V65 100 7

2 Jon O. Skei Skogn V65 100 8

3 Willy Sverkmo
Namdalseid og 

Lyngen
V55 97 6

4 Trond Tangstad Mosvik V55 99 4

4 Namdal 394 23

1 Halvor Solum Nordre Skage V65 100 5



2 Tor Skomsvold Vemundvik V73 100 8

3 Karl Brøndbo Høylandet V55 96 5

4 Ole Moen Overhalla V55 98 5

5 Fosen 379 19

1 Arne Forfod Rissa V65 89 6

2 Einar Alstad Herfjord V65 99 8

3 Geir Olav Halvorsen Herfjord V55 95 3

4 Tore Olav Moen Herfjord V55 96 2
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